
VASANTA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
RAJGHAT FORT, VARANASI 

 

Admission Committee (2023-2024) 
UG (Arts) 

 

 
1.  Prof. Kalpana Agrawal 8810799910 drkalpanaagrawal1@gmail.com 

2.  Dr. Parveen Sultana 9794419509 drparveen786@gmail.com 

3.  Prof. Meenu Awasthi 9452874525 awasthivcr1008@gmail.com, 

4.  Dr. Sanjay Kumar Verma 9415992885 drsanjayverma2@gmail.com 

5.  Dr. Rajesh K. Chaurasia 8874094443 rajesh.alchemist@gmail.com  

6.  Dr. Hanuman Prasad Gupta 9458970670 hanumangzp@rediffmail.com 

7.  Dr. Laeeq Ahmad 9358463459 ahmad.laeeq@gmail.com 

8.  Dr. G. Thavasi Murugan 9868364406 research.gtm@gmail.com, 

9.  Dr. Arvind Jaiswal 8574674674 arvindjaiswal@icloud.com 

10.  Dr. Tulasi K. Joshi 7012376193 tkjoshibhu@gmail.com,  

11.  Dr. Sandeep Kumar Pandey 9486863603 spsuman92@gmail.com 

12.  Ms. Seema Pandey 9838019745 seemapandeybhu173@gmail.com 

 
Non-Teaching Staff 
 

1.  Mr. Manish Tiwari 9026793383 manish.tiwari.sced@gmail.com 

2.  Mr. Safai Lal 9455335139 
 

 
 

UG (Social Sciences) 
 

S.No. Name Contact No. Email 

1 Dr. Vibha Joshi, Convener 9559646416 vibha_63@yahoo.com 

2 Dr. Shreya Pathak, Co-
Convener 

7607602928 shreyapathak165@gmail.com 

3 Dr. Ved Prakash Rawat 9451606320 rawatv704@gmail.com 

4 Dr. Shweta 9795300462 shewtavrs@gmail.com 

5 Dr. Punita Pathak 9453888105 punita.pathak@gmail.com 

6 Dr. Santosh Kumar Mishra 8726702074 nkbfoundation@yahoo.com 

7 Mr. Yogendra Jain 8447868866 yudi.jain94@gmail.com 

8 Ms. Akanksha Chaurasia 9026203128 akanksha80884@gmail.com 

9 Dr. Akansha Trivedi 8299480050 trivedi.akansha03@gmail.com 

10 Dr. Jitendra Lalwani 8318090557 jkl27feb@gmail.com 

11 Mr. Puneet Srivastava 9454871304 puneet151190@gmail.com 

 
Support Staff 
 

1.  Mr. Arun 9198302481  

 
 
 

mailto:tkjoshibhu@gmail.com,


 

MA 2023-24 
 
 

S.No Department Name of Teacher Cell No. Email ID 

1 AIHC & 
Archaeology 

Dr. Sushila  Bharti 9451100099 sushilabhu@gmail.com 

Dr. Rajiv Jaiswal 7499289321 jaisrajiv@gmail.com 

2 Economics Dr. Yogita Beri 9670462002 yogitaberi2006@gmail.com 

Dr. Yogendra Jain 8447868866 yudi.jain94@gmail.com, 

3 English Dr. Saurabh K. Singh 9838352366 visitdrsaurabh@gmail.com 

Dr. Sunita Arya 7839000742 sunitaarya.bhu@gmail.com 

4 Geography Dr. Anjana Singh 9336913444 anjanasingh.smart@gmail.com  

Dr. Anamika Singh 7991331963 as.vns02@gmail.com 

5 Hindi Prof. Meenu Awasthi 9452874525 awasthivcr1008@gmail.com 

Dr. Rajesh Choudhary 9335412436 rkhindivcr@gmail.com 

6 History Dr. Sanjeev Kumar 9415986243 sanjeev_kumar68@hotmail.com 

Dr. Mahesh Kr. Meena 9451863220 mkmina85bhu@gmail.com 

7 Home Science Dr. Reeta Shah 7905631592 rita101257@gmail.com 

Dr. Amrapali Trivedi 9415227305 amrapalit94@gmail.com 

8 Political 
Science 

Dr. Preeti Singh 9336910447 psinghkfi@gmail.com 

Dr. Manisha Mishra 7376474093 manishasumi@gmail.com 

9 Psychology Prof. Seema Srivastava 7905715779 seema4164@gmail.com, 

Dr. Richa Singh 9454219071 richasingh.bhu@gmail.com 

10 Sociology Dr. Vibha Singh 9451227903 vibhafss@gmail.com 

Dr. Sweta Singh 8765187693 sweta887170@gmail.com 

11 Sanskrit Dr. B. Bhattacharya 9889369823 devguru002@gmail.com 

Contractual   

12 Philosophy D. Archana Tiwari 8400427359 archnatiwari2014@gmail.com 

Dr. Arvind Jaiswal 8574674674 arvindjaiswal@icloud.com 

13 Urdu Dr. Laeeq Ahmad 9358463459 ahmad.laeeq@gmail.com 

Dr. Heena Firdaus 7618327095 hinafirdaus01@gmail.com 
 

 
EDUCATION  

 
1.  Prof. Sujata Saha 9140885870 sujatasaha2007@yahoo.com, 

2.  Prof. Asha Pandey 9415541733 ashapandeymountanne@gmail.com, 

3.  Dr. Jai Singh 8756420715 jaisingh.vns08@outlook.com, 

4.  Dr. Vibha Singh Patel 9369364990 vibha.box@gmail.com, 

5.  Ms. Ranjita Marak 7003052549 ranjitamrk9@gmail.com, 

6.  Dr. Praveen Kumar 9015463480 ciemed.praveen@gmail.com, 

7.  Dr. Poonam Srivastava 7905234642 poonamjrf6@gmail.com, 

 
 
 

mailto:archnatiwari2014@gmail.com
mailto:arvindjaiswal@icloud.com
mailto:ahmad.laeeq@gmail.com
mailto:hinafirdaus01@gmail.com
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COMMERCE 

 
 

1 Dr. D. Uma Devi 9936180509 umasai14@gmail.com, 

2 Dr. Ved Mani Mishra 6386254192 vedmanivcw@gmail.com, 

3 Dr.  Manoj Kumar Tiwari 9415356542 doctormanojkumartiwari@gmail.com, 

4 Dr.  Ranjan Bhattacharya 8005433516 ranjanmgs@rediffmail.com, 

5 Dr. Usha Dixit 9415811055 ushadixit28@gmail.com, 

6 Dr. Rashika Jain 8795674289 rashika597@gmail.com, 

 
 


